Week 2

Name

Bonnie Hiner
Christina Gramm
Cynthia Slattery
Elizabeth Jessee
Emily Scott

Judy Harveycutter
Kathryn Willis

Lisa Renard-Spicer
Liz Landry

Lucy Hochstein
Kathy Nesson
Mary Lutz

Molly Willis

Rene Hudson
Stephanie DeHart

Wizard!
19,470
28,980
62,900
31,030
28,520
37,620
59,320
41,840

100,320
13,950
32,300
17,910
33,520
46,060
19,910

Kings & Queens
599
502
472
721
804
375

1,162
494
591
521
366
288
403
298
634

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Fall 2024
Player Scores - Listed by Game

FunHouse
2,590,420
773,360
7,226,970
1,757,210
470,330
1,946,970
2,895,470
1,611,210
2,133,760
549,330
1,593,440
636,440
567,440
909,430
600,220

Banzai Run

425,060
761,740
363,320
805,960
1,187,930
388,680
1,193,080
290,070
649,900
450,190
219,470
532,500
1,163,040
379,940
115,110

Doctor Who
8,299,120
12,926,350
15,454,000
4,803,040
6,190,090
7,111,050
13,224,050
6,732,060
4,560,070
15,085,220
7,171,580
3,483,030
12,216,120
10,701,300
4,170,020

Genie
105,540
140,380
166,040
150,100
135,320

68,080
146,020
106,510
114,130
228,280

84,000
97,660
144,660
106,530
123,220

Black Knight: Sword

of Rage
8,057,250
12,442,380
2,164,520
2,033,800

589,900
2,777,560
5,355,960
1,502,300
3,756,540
14,844,260
2,813,160

621,560
6,716,940
35,386,390
4,137,940

10/6/2024

Metallica
1,903,420
3,475,290
1,465,050
4,481,830
3,042,470
8,109,770
4,173,690
1,607,220
1,466,410
2,132,750
2,919,870
3,767,360
3,241,910
2,554,640
7,344,940



